The most rugged high-performance embedded parallel optics for
defence, space, commercial aerospace, and industrial markets.
Optical Transceivers
2
New Products
28 Gbps per channel rugged optical modules
The new line of Reflex Photonics 28 Gbps transceivers and VPX interconnects are based on a
low profile module that mounts to the board via an LGA connector.

SLR12P928530102 SpaceABLE 28G SL 12RX receiver 12 28 –9 E–9 LGA
15
Ordering information
LightCONEX 10G LC and LightCONEX 28G LC plug-in
module connectors
Part Number Product Description
Channels
or Lanes
Bandwidth
(Gbps/ch.)
Sensitivity
(dBm)
Style
Operating
Temp. (ºC)
LCX04A418532101 LightCONEX 10G 4TRX transmit/receive
4+4
10.3125
–9
A
–40 to 85
LCX04A418532301 LightCONEX 10G 4TRX transmit/receive –12
LCX04C418532101 LightCONEX 10G 4TRX transmit/receive –9
C
LCX04C418532302 LightCONEX 10G 4TRX transmit/receive –12
LCX04D418532101 LightCONEX 10G 4TRX transmit/receive –9
D
LCX04D418532301 LightCONEX 10G 4TRX transmit/receive –12
LCX12A418532101 LightCONEX 10G 12TRX transmit/receive
12+12 –9
A
LCX12C418532101 LightCONEX 10G 12TRX transmit/receive C
LCX12D418532101 LightCONEX 10G 12TRX transmit/receive D
LCX04C428532502 LightCONEX 28G 4TRX transmit/receive
4+4
28 –7.5
C
LCX04D428532502 LightCONEX 28G 4TRX transmit/receive D
LCT12C428532002 LightCONEX 28G 12TX transmitter
12
C
LCR12C428530502 LightCONEX 28G 12RX receiver